
Tuesday, January 13, 2026 Location
5:30 PM Aces -vs- Liberty CS&FC Court #1
Thursday, January 15, 2026 Location
5:30 PM Liberty -vs- Fever CS&FC Court #1

Saturday, January 17, 2026 Location
11:00 AM Fever -vs- Aces CS&FC Court #1     
Tuesday, January 20, 2026 Location
6:30 PM Aces -vs- Fever CS&FC Court #1

Thursday, January 22, 2026 Location
5:30 PM Liberty -vs- Aces CS&FC Court #1
Saturday, January 24, 2026 Location
11:00 AM Fever -vs- Liberty CS&FC Court #1
Tuesday, January 27, 2026 Location
6:30 PM Liberty -vs- Aces CS&FC Court #1
Thursday, January 29, 2026 Location
5:30 PM Fever -vs- Liberty CS&FC Court #1
Saturday, January 31, 2026 Location
11:00 AM Aces -vs- Fever CS&FC Court #1
Tuesday, February 3, 2026 Location
6:30 PM Aces -vs- Liberty CS&FC Court #1
Thursday, February 5, 2026 Location
5:30 PM Liberty -vs- Fever CS&FC Court #1
Tuesday, February 10, 2026 Location
6:30 PM Fever -vs- Aces CS&FC Court #1

David Williams

1515 Mill Pond Road

Conway, SC 29526

Phone:(843) 488-7688

Fax:(843)-248-1749

Email: dwilliams@conwaysc.gov

www.conwayparksandrecreation.com

Conway Parks and Recreation
2026 Pee Wee Girls (7-8-9) Basketball Schedule

Notes:

FOLLOW US ON TWITTER & LIKE US ON FACEBOOK!

All  games will be played at The Conway Sports & Fitness Center Ct #1
The last team listed is the home team and wears white

  There will be a ten (10) minute grace period for the first game only.
In case of inclement weather, please call our weather hotline at (843) 248-1744 or check our 

     website www.conwayparksandrecreation.net
For more information, please contact David Williams, at (843) 488-7688

http://www.conwayparksandrecreation.com/
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